Book-style case with stand support and soft touch surface for Xiaomi
Redmi Note 15 Pro
SKU: TEWALXIRNO15P
Discover all the advantages of this wallet-style cover that lets you better protect your
smartphone and enjoy your favourite videos
SMOOTH WALLET: THE BOOK-STYLE CASE YOU WERE LOOKING FOR
The Smooth Wallet for Xiaomi Redmi Note 15 Pro is the perfect wallet-style cover if you are looking for elegance, practicality and
protection for your mobile phone. Made with high quality materials, it offers a unique experience thanks to its features and modern
design.
ELEGANT DESIGN AND SOFT TOUCH SURFACE
The Smooth Wallet case stands out for its smooth, soft touch surface which is not only pleasant to the touch, but also adds a touch
of sophistication to your device. Its minimal design makes this book-style case particularly comfortable, especially in your pocket.
INTEGRATED CARD SLOT
For people who are always on the move, the Smooth Wallet offers a practical card slot inside the case. This space is ideal for storing
credit cards, documents or banknotes, allowing you to have all your essentials close at hand.
SUPPORT STAND FUNCTION FOR PHOTOS AND VIDEOS
Viewing photos and videos has never been so easy, thanks to the stand function of the book-style Smooth Wallet case. This book-
style case can be easily transformed into a stand for your smartphone: enjoy your favourite content hands-free.
MAGNETIC CLOSURE
Smooth Wallet's magnetic closure ensures that the case remains securely closed when not in use, protecting your device from
accidental opening. This locking mechanism is both practical and elegant, offering an additional level of security.
EASY ACCESS FOR KEYS AND CONNECTORS
The Smooth Wallet is equipped with perfectly aligned key covers and holes for camera and connectors, ensuring that all the
features of your smartphone are easily accessible. You'll never have to remove the case to use the camera or connect the charger.
KEY FEATURES:
Smooth, soft-touch surface•
Card slot on the inside
Stand support for viewing photos and videos in comfort
Magnetic closure
Key covers and holes for camera and connectors
•
•
•
•
Book-style case with stand support and soft touch surface for Xiaomi Redmi Note 15 Pro
SKU: TEWALXIRNO15P
Technical data
SKU: TEWALXIRNO15P
Weight: 80 g
EAN: 8018417539831
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: black
Material: PC, PU, TPU
Finishing/Feature: Holder pocket card, Soft Touch effect, Stand
Internal material: Microfiber
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 15 mm
Width Pack: 110 mm
Depth Inner: 140 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 120 g
Width Inner: 120 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 510 mm
Height Inner: 230 mm
Weight Inner: 785 g
Width Master: 430 mm
Amount Master: 72 Pz
Height Master: 260 mm
Weight Master: 10205 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it